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Laurel (Maryland, USA) Moving Online Auction - Eight Street

Auction Opens. Tue, Mar 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234

0235

0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246

0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256

Title

Coffee Table A

Side TablesB

Ceramic Table Lamps And Floor Lamps A
wall Art B

Leather SofaC

Panasonic Stereo And CDs A

Elvis Clock And Five Mystery Boxes B

Mystery Boxes Containing Plates And
Figurines B

Bose Speakers DVD CD Player And AV
Receiver B

Electronics B

Bookcase B

Hon Metal Filing Cabinet C
Gun Safe C

Dresser B

Dresser With Mirror B
Twin Canopy Bed B

Mirror And Wall Prints A
Epson Printer A

Buffet And Hutch C

Glassware Pyrex Mikasa And Limited Edition
Plate A

China Cahinet C

Noritake Mugs And Figurines B

Floral Decor Hurricane Shades And Prints A
Towle Silverplate Flatware A

Buffet With Mirror C

Glass Table Lamp And Floor Lamps A
Dining Room Table And Matching Chairs C
Antique Wall Clock B

Bookcase And Plate Shelf C

Monogram Silverplate Flatware And Two
Boxes A

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Mar 23 7:00pm ET

Lot

0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0276
0277
0278

Title

Books A

MDF Computer Desk C

wall Art A

Grandfather Clock B

Maytag Electric Dryer C

GE Clothes Washer C

Kenmore Propane Grill A
Dining Room Table And Four Chairs B
Turntable And Speakers B
Military Gear A

Golf Clubs Shoes And Balls B
Night Stands C

Ladders B

Vinyl Records A

Lights And Floor Lamps A
Yard Tools And Electric Cord B
Five AreaRugs C

Elvis Stamps Books And Figurines A
Kenmore Gas Stove C

Wall Art And Vases A

Amish Crib A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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